
FULLBRIGHT
PARK

GREENWAY

LOUDAN
PARK

AHTANUM
YOUTH
COUNTY
PAR

CAHALAN
PARK

GARDNER
PARK

KISSEL
PARK

RANDALL
PARK

WEST
VALLEY

COMMUNITY
PA

YAKIMA
AREA

ARBORETUM

SOUTHEAST
COMMUNITY
CENT

LARSON
PARK

EISENHOWER RAYMOND
PARK

FISHER
GOLF

YAKIMA
SPORTSMAN

STATE

S
2ND

PARK
TIETON

TERRACE
PARK

FRANKLIN
PARK

MARTIN
LUTHER
KING
PARK

GAILLEON
PARK

KIWANIS
PARK

SARG
HUBBARD
PARK

MILROY
PARK

N
44TH
AVE
PARK

GILBERT
PARK

NOEL
PATHWAY

CHERRY
PARK

MCGUINNESS
PARK

MILLER
PARK

ELKS
MEMORIAL
PARK

CHESTERLEY
PARK

LPN

O LA

S 33RD ST

S 3
3R

D 
ST

COYOTE SPRINGS RD
FREEWAY LAKE RD

LP

HA
RD

Y 
DR

HA
RD

Y DR

N 
74

TH
 A

VE

KRISTI L N

S FUJI LP

N 
93

R D 
AV

E

S 7
4T

H 
AV

E

V I EWCREST PL

S D
RA

PE
R 

RD

S 
6 9TH AVE

N 
39

TH
 A

VE

S 7
4T

H A
VE

S 44TH A VE

LEDW
ICH AVE

S 3
7T

H 
AV

E

LYONS LP

CH
AL

ME
RS

 S
T

S 4
1S

T A
VE

N FAIR AVE

S 3
6T

H 
AV

E

S 4
5T

H 
AV

E

S 7TH ST

S 7
TH

 S
T

S 4
9T

H 
AV

E

N 2
6T

H A
VE

S 
34TH 

A V E

N 4TH ST

BUSINESS PARK W Y

N 4
1S

T A
VE

QU
EE

N 
AV

E

N 
47

TH
 A

VE

V IE W
MON T 

DR

CARRIAGE HIL L DR

S 13TH 
ST

S 6
6T

H 
AV

E

S 2
7T

H 
AV

E

N NACHES AVE

RO
CK

 A
VE

ROCK 
AV E

HILLTOP WY

S 2
3R

D 
AV

E

S 8
TH

 A
VE

S 1
1T

H 
ST

S 1
ST

 A
VE

S NACHES AVE

N 
46

TH
 A

VE

S 4TH ST

R IVERVIEW DR

FR
EE

W
AY

 A
VE

N 
53

RD 
AV

E

N 
38TH A

VE N 
11TH 

AVE

S 8
8T

H 
AV

E

LE
WI

S 
AV

E

S 7
6T

H 
AV

E

CU
ST

ER
 A

VE

N 
32

ND
 A

VE

GORDON RD

S 8TH AVE

SNOWMOUNTAIN RD

LO
CK

HA
RT

 DR

S 4
6TH 

AV
E

S 50TH AVE

N 
6T

H 
ST

S 4
3R

D 
AV

E

P RIVATE RD

5T
H 

ST

GO
OD

MA
N 

RD

W Y

N 7TH AVE

S 11TH AVE

CO
RN

EL
L A

VE

S 2
6T

H 
AV

E
S 2

6T
H 

AV
E

BARRS RD

KARIN DR

BELL RD

LOOKOUT POINT DR

COLUMBUS ST

BAGGARLEY DR

S 9
9T

H 
AV

E 
S

PA
IN

TE
D ROCKS DR

HUGHES RD

WARREN ACRES RD

MCCULLOUGH RD

W VALLEY MALL BLVD

S 
40TH AVE

N 
15

TH 
ST

N 40TH AVE

WALLA WALLA ST

SCUDDER WY

OCCIDENTAL RD

WI
ND

CR
ES

T D
R

S 1
01

ST
 A

VE
 S

COUNTRY 

LN

W PINE ST

SC
EN

IC
 C

RE
ST

 R
D

N 
92

ND
 A

VE

S 1
2T

H 
ST

S 5
4T

H 
AV

E

WALLA WALLA ST

BA
Y 

ST

S 9
1S

T A
VE

N 
82

ND
 A

VE

S 1
2T

H 
AV

E

CANTER LN

OAK AVE

N 
34

TH
 S

T

N 
78

TH
 A

VE

BORLEY WY

N 
99

TH
 A

VE

N FUJI LP

S 7
3R

D 
AV

E
VA

LL
EY 

W
ES

T A
VE

S 1
8T

H 
AV

E

S 8
3R

D 
AV

E

MUNSTERMAN RD

AL
MO

 R
D

N 
98

TH
 A

VE

S R 
97 

RM
P

CLOVER LN

W ROSE ST

S 8
2N

D 
AV

E

N 
21

ST
 A

VE

N 
28

TH
 A

VE
EMMA LN

S 7
6T

H 
AV

E

N 
60T H 

AVE

N 7 2
ND 

A V
E

RACQUET LN

LE
ISU

RE
 LN

SCENIC DR

SARA LP

S 1
1T

H 
AV

E

PILOT LN

PR
ES

SO
N 

LN

S 
9TH AVE

S 2
2N

D 
ST

S 3
7T

H A
VE

BOUCHER  LN

HOPPIS LN

MIGUE W
Y

S 1
7T

H 
ST

N 1 6TH  AVE

E KING ST

CU TO FF L N

S 6
8T

H A
VE

LOREN PL

S 5
9T

H 
AV

E

BE
L A

IR
 D

R

N 2
2N

D A
VE

S 7
1S

T A
VE

RO
CK

 A
VE

S 1
9T

H A
VE

N 5
8T

H A
VE

SALI RD

S 2
1S

T A
VE

S 1
5T

H A
VE

N 5
9T

H A
VE

S 9
6T

H A
VE

S 2
9T

H  A
VE

N 4
5T

H A
VE

S 2
8T

H  A
VE

N 6
0T

H A
VE

N 
39

TH
 S

T

S 5
9T

H 
AV

E

N 4
1S

T A
VE

S 5
8T

H 
AV

E

N 
49

TH
 A

VE

S 9
TH

 A
VE

S 51ST A VE

S 1
1T

H A
VE

S 4
7T

H 
AV

E

S 4
2N

D 
AV

E

S 6
3R

D A
VE

S 4
0T

H 
ST

S 2
4T

H 
AV

E

S 3
7T

H A
VE

S 1
0T

H 
AV

E

S 8
8T

H A
VE

N 
23

RD
 A

VE

S 6
4T

H A
VE

N 
25

TH
 A

VE

N 2
3R

D A
VE

N 2
1S

T A
VE

S 5
TH

 A
VE

S 2
3R

D 
AV

E

N 
28

TH
 A

VE

S 4
TH

 A
VE

N 
29

TH
 A

VE

S 3
3R

D 
AV

E

N 3
2N

D A
VE

S 5
3R

D A
VE

S 4
TH

 A
VE

S 8
4T

H 
AV

E

N 
68

TH
 A

VE

N 2
2N

D A
VE

S 7
3R

D A
VE

GREEN RIDGE DR

OSTER DR

BIRCH ST

S 1
3T

H 
ST

S 2
ND

 A
VE

S 1
7T

H 
ST

JA
DE

 P
L

PL
UM

 LN

S 4
TH

 A
VE

S 4
7T

H 
AV

E

S 3
5T

H 
AV

E

CREST DR

S 5
1S

T A
VE

LA
ND

ON
 A

VE

PI
CK

EN
S RD

W K ING ST

N 
27

TH
 A

VE

N 
31

ST
 A

VE

S 4
0T

H 
AV

E

DWINELL DR

S 7
5T

H 
AV

E

S 1
ST

 A
VE

N 9
4T

H P
L

N SCENIC 
DR

S 81ST AVE

S 1
8T

H 
ST

LYNN  PL

LILAC LN

ARBORETUM 

DR

N 
4T

H 
AV

E

N 7
8T

H 
AV

E

MCNAIR AVE

RU
DK

IN
 R

D

N 6TH ST

S 9
2N

D 
AV

E

S 1ST AVE

JEFFERSON AVE

S 6
TH

 A
VE

N 
37

TH
 A

VE

W BIRCHFIELD RD

GARFIELD AVE

ROOSEVELT AVE

S 1
4T

H 
ST

S 6
TH

 A
VE

MOU NTAINVIEW AVE

S 9
TH

 A
VE

GLASPEY LN

N 
53

RD 
AV

E

LINDY LN

S 4
9T

H 
AV

E

S 6
7T

H 
AV

E

KERN RD

TENNANT LN

REST HAVEN RD

N 
91

ST
 A

VE

S 7
TH

 S
T

4T
H 

ST

S 6
9T

H 
AV

E

N 
22

ND
 A

VE

S 8
6T

H 
AV

E

S 2
8T

H 
AV

E

OAK AVE RU
DK

I N 
RD

S 4
6T

H 
AV

E

S 6
9T

H 
AV

E

N 
84

TH 
AV

E

N 
29

TH
 A

VE

QU
EE

N 
AV

E

S 1
6T

H 
ST

E O ST

INDUSTRIAL WY

S 1
7T

H 
ST

N 70TH AVE

S 4
5T

H 
ST

E P ST

DOUGLAS DR

N 18TH 
AVE

CRESTFIELD RD

S 3
1S

T A
VE

S 1
5T

H 
AV

E

N 
5 1

ST 

AVE

N 
77

TH
 A

VE

S 1
5T

H 
AV

E

N 1
9T

H 
AV

E

S 4
1S

T A
VE

E Q ST

S 1
2T

H 
AV

E

S 1
3T

H 
AV

E

W LOGAN AVE

N 64TH 
AVE

N 
30

TH
 A

VE

BRACKETT AVE

RICH EY RD

N 
90

T H 
AV

E

S 
10TH 

ST

N 
9T

H 
AV

E

N 
78T H 

A VE

HATHAWAY ST

WHITMAN ST

EMMA LN

S 1
7T

H 
AV

E

ILER LN

SPOKANE ST

HOME DR

E S ST

E R ST

ROYER LN

W LOGAN AVE

KROUM DR

S 8
TH

 A
VE

GLACIER WY

S 1
9T

H 
ST

N 
42

ND
 A

VE

N 2
7T

H  A
VE

TAHOMA AVE

W VIOLA AVE

S 1
8T

H 
AV

E

S 4
3R

D 
ST

WHATCOM ST

S 10TH AVE

LAUREL ST

RUSSELL LN

S 2
5T

H 
AV

E

S 1
1T

H 
AV

E

N 
25

TH
 A

VE

S 4
5T

H 
AV

E

POLLY LN

SHEL TON AVE

HAW THORN DR

PL
EA

SA
NT

 A
VE

UPLANDS WY

N 
44

TH
 A

VE

W PIERCE ST

S 1
5T

H 
ST

PARK LN

S 8
TH

 A
VE

S 1
ST

 A
VE

W J ST

LOCUST ST

S 2
1S

T A
VE

SURREY LN

2N
D 

ST

SLIGER RD

S 
62

ND 
AV

E

N 
49

TH
 A

VE

N 
52

ND
 A

VE

S 9TH STN 
52

ND 
AV

E

JEFFERSON AVE

S 
50

TH 
A V

E

S 2
6T

H 
AV

E

WILSON LN

FAIRBANKS AVE

W ARLINGTON ST

S 2
4T

H 
AV

E

CLINTON WY

LE
DW

IC
H 

AV
E

3R
D 

ST

ENGLEWOOD AVE

S 8
7T

H A
VE

E PIERCE ST

N 
18

TH
 A

VE

KERN WY

VIC
TO

RY
 LN

KAIL DR

S 2
0T

H 
AV

E

SWAN AVE

S 1
2T

H 
ST

AVALANCH E AVE

OLMSTEAD CT

N 
30

TH
 A

VE

E HENNING ST

S 6
8T

H 
AV

E

W MEAD AVE

S 9
0T

H 
AV

E

WOODWINDS WY

LONGFIBRE RD

W MEAD AVE

SIMPSON LN

S 6
6T

H 
AV

E

S 6
2N

D 
AV

E

PARSONS AVE

LOR EN AVE

S 6
1S

T A
VE

N 
34

TH 
A V

E

PARK AVE

ROO SEVELT AVE

N 
50

TH
 A

VE

S 
67

TH 
AV

E

S 1
3T

H 
ST

S 7
TH

 A
VE

CAROL AVE

S TANL
EY 

B L
V D

CASCADE RD

W KING ST

FECHTER RD

4T
H 

ST

PLATH AVE

N 
40

TH 
ST

SOLAR FUN 
D R

S 1
4T

H 
ST

PERRY ST

W YAKIMA AVE

S 8
5T

H 
AV

E

N 7TH ST

GLACIER WY

RANCH RITE RD

S 3
8T

H 
AV

E

N 9TH ST

PR
ES

SO
N 

PL

N 
38

TH
 S

T

BRISTOL WY

W VIOLA AVE

N 
39

TH
 A

VE

S 9TH AVE

W YAKIM A AVE

W LARCH AVE

E KING ST

S 3
9T

H A
VE

ALPINE WY

S 5
7T

H 
AV

E

S 6
6T

H 
AV

E

GREGORY AVE

RICHEY RD

CASTLEVALE RD

S 6
5T

H 
AV

E

N 
24

TH
 A

VEN 
26

TH
 A

VE

S 2
0T

H 
ST

N 
42

ND
 A

VE

RICHEY RD

N 
80

TH
 A

VE

S 
2ND 

S T

E CHESTNUT AVE

N 
2N

D 
ST

S 
82

ND 
AV

E

N 42ND AVE

S 2
ND

 A
VE

LILA AVE

E YAKIMA AVE

N 2ND AVE

S 7TH AVE

HA
MI

LT
ON

 AV
E

W SPRUCE ST

N 2ND ST

S 2
6T

H 
AV

E

N 
28

TH
 A

VE

S 6
0T

H 
AV

E

E F ST

LILA AVE

N 
21

ST
 A

VE

N 4TH AVE

N 3RD ST

S 4TH AVE

S 2
5T

H 
AV

E

RIVER RD

S 1
4T

H 
AV

E

S 1
ST

 A
VE

E B ST

E F ST

S 6TH AVE

E A ST

S 2ND AVE

E SPRUCE ST

E LINCOLN AVE

LA
ND

ON
 A

VE

W PINE ST

N 
41

ST
 A

VE

W WALNUT ST

W A ST

W CHESTNUT AVE

FAIRBANKS AVE

ADAMS ST

KA
RR

 A
VE

N 
24

TH
 A

VE

E BEECH ST

GRANT ST

N 
44

TH
 A

VE

1S
T S

T

S 1
9T

H 
AV

E

S 5 3RD 
AVE

CO
NR

AD
 A

VE

E CHESTNUT AVE

N 
62

ND
 A

VE

HIGH ST

N 
3R

D 
AV

E

MCKINLEY A VE

S 8
4T

H 
AV

E

PENC E RD

S 7
TH

 A
VE

N 
55

TH
 A

VE

E E ST

S 3
0T

H 
AV

E

N 
37

TH
 S

T

W  YAKIMA AVE

82

82

82

12

12

24

823

YAKIMA SELAH INTERCHANGE

EH
LE

R 
RD

S 1
1T

H 
AV

E

N 
KE

YE
S 

RD
KE

YE
S 

RD

KEYES RD

S W
ILE

Y 
RD

S 80TH AVE

HE
NN

ES
SY

 R
D

RU
DK

IN
 R

D

S 8
TH

 S
T

DA
ZE

T R
D

ESTES RD

S 8
8T

H 
AV

E

S 3
RD

 S
T

S 3RD ST

S 6
TH

 S
T

BI
RC

HF
IE

LD
 R

D

MAIN ST

MA
I N 

ST

MEADOWBROOK RD

STUMP RD

S NACHES RD

RIDGEWAY RD

N 
96

TH
 A

VE

PE
AR

 A
VE

GILBERT RD

N 
11

2T
H 

AV
E

THORP RD

S 5
TH

 A
VE

GILBERT RD

HACKETT RD

NACHES HTS RD

VERTNER RD

ST
EI

N 
RD

S 9
0T

H 
AV

E

SUMMITVIEW EXT RD

ORCHARD AVE

GUN CLUB RD

CO
MMONWEALTH RD

N 
48

TH
 A

VE

S 1
01

ST
 A

VE

MEADOWBROOK RD

COWICHE CANYON RD

S 9
6T

H 
AV

E

N 3RD ST

MCCULLOUGH RD

N 8TH ST

N 8TH ST

S 3
8T

H 
AV

E

S 7
4T

H 
AV

E

SUMMITVIEW RD

S 6
4T

H 
AV

E
W BIRCHFIELD RD

MARSH RD

S 4
2N

D 
AV

E

ROZA HILL DR

N 
33

RD
 S

T

N 
80

TH
 A

VE

S 5
2N

D 
AV

E

S W
ILE

Y 
RD

S 4
1S

T S
T

S 8
TH

 S
T

OCCIDENTAL RD

FR
IED

LIN
E R

D

SCENIC DR

KE
YE

S R
D

N 
88

TH
 A

VE

WI
CK

ER
SH

AM
 R

D

MEADOWBROOK RD

S 8
0T

H 
AV

E

RI
VE

RS
ID

E 
RD

POWERHOUSE RD

PE
CK

S CANYON RD

COOLIDGE RD

W 
POWERHOUSE RD

S 4
0T

H 
AV

E

N 
41

ST
 S

T

W I ST

S 6TH 
ST

ZIER RD

N 
5TH 

AVE

N 3RD AVE

N FRONT ST

S 5
6T

H 
AV

E

E B ST
E LINCOLN AVE

MAPLE AVE

AHTANUM RD

S 5TH AVE

S 1ST ST

S 2
4T

H 
AV

E

E WALNUT ST

W WALNUT ST S FRONT ST

N 
56

TH
 A

VE

SPRING CREEK RD

N 
74

TH
 A

VE

HARTFORD RD

S 18TH ST

E WASHINGTON AVE

W B ST

FRUITVALE BLVD

W WASHINGTON AVE

S 48TH AVE

E VALLEY MALL BLVD

E MEAD AVE

TERRACE HGTS DRN 
66

TH
 A

VE

S F
AI

R 
AV

E

S 8TH ST

W YAKIMA AVE

W AHTANUM RD

E NOB HILL BLVD

S 2ND ST

S 7
2N

D 
AV

E

N 
16

TH
 A

VE

N 1ST ST

ENGLEWOOD AVE

W NOB HILL BLVD

N 
40

TH 
A V

E

W LINCOLN AVE

SUMMITVIEW AVE

PACIFIC AVE
TIETON DR

S 1
6T

H 
AV

E

W MEAD AVE

S 3RD AVE

WIDE HOLLOW RD

E YAKIMA AVE

W LINCOLN AVE

S 1
5T

H 
ST

E G ST

N 
36

TH
 A

VE

TERRY A VE

N 1ST AVE

S 1
5T

H 
ST

STORM AVE

RAINIER PL

AIRPORT LN

W CHESTNUT AVE

HA
LL

 A
VE

S 1
2T

H 
AV

E

S F
AI

R 
AV

E

E K ST

RICHEY RD

W J ST E J ST

S 75 TH 
AVE S N

AC
HE

S 
AV

E

W BARGE ST

PO PL AR ST

LA SALLE ST

HAMM AVE

S 1
3T

H 
ST

RAINIER ST

BELL AVE

N 
35

TH
 A

VE

W LOGAN AVE

E N ST

W PIERCE ST

S 5
TH

 A
VE

W PRASCH AVE

RO
SE 

PL

SPOKANE ST

N 
23

RD
 A

VE

STEWART ST

LE
WI

S A
VE

FREMONT ST

W PRASCH AVE

OAK ST

POPLAR VIEW WY

N 
24

TH
 A

VE

OR
EG

ON
 A

VE

PEACH ST

DOUGLAS DR

BARGE ST

EASY ST

S 1
8T

H 
AV

E

STEWART ST

N 
3R

D 
ST

BAKER ST

CL
AR

KE
 A

VE

W VIOLA AVE

W PRASCH AVE

MUOTH WY

SAINT HELENS ST

N 
85

TH
 A

VE

N 
20

TH
 A

VE

BARTLETT PL

MACLAREN ST

OL
D 

TO
W

N 
RD

ALDER ST

W KING ST

S 
94

TH 
AV

E

W ARLINGTON ST

HAYNES ST

BAKER ST

FAIRBANKS AVE

OAK ST

W WALNUT ST

S 5
4T

H 
AV

E

S 2
8T

H 
AV

E

TA
CO

MA
 S

T

W LINCOLN AVE

S 4
TH

 A
VE

CAREY ST

W AR LING TON  ST

W ROSE ST

W YAKIMA AVE

S 85T
H PL

W ARLINGTON ST

N 7
7T

H 
AV

E

JEROME AVE

CENTRAL AVE

N 
15

TH
 A

VE

EMMA LN

W PINE ST

W COURT ST

W CALIFORNIA ST

W EMMA ST

N 
45

TH
 A

VE

MAC LAR EN ST

W COLUMBUS ST

S 2
7T

H 
AV

E

FRANKLIN ST

MADERA WY

S 
75TH 

AVE

W YAKIMA ST

BU
W

AL
DA

 LN

QUINCE ST

SWAN AVE

MARKET ST

POWERHOUSE RD

JEROME AVE

W WHITE ST

N 
26

TH
 A

VE

E MAPLE ST

E VIOLA AVE

MADISON AVE

VO
EL

KE
R 

AV
E

MIDVALE RD

CO
NE

ST
OGA 

BLVD

S 7
TH

 A
VE

PERRY ST

N 
63

RD 
AV

E

S 3
8T

H 
AV

E

W A ST

S 3
2N

D 
AV

E

S 
7 0

TH 
AV

E

4T
H 

ST

W CHESTNUT AVE

E A ST

N 
61

ST
 A

VE

N 
76

TH
 A

VE

WILLOW ST

E SPRUCE ST

W KING ST

W D ST

N 6
7T

H 
AV

E

MCLEAN DR S 1
4T

H 
AV

E

CHINOOK DR

S 9TH  AVE

BROWNE AVE

FOLSOM AVE

N 
15

TH
 A

VE

W VIOLA AVE

S 3
6T

H 
AV

E

BRISTOL WY

W MEAD AVE

S 4
4T

H 
AV

E

W VIOLA AVE

S 12TH AVE
N 

50
TH

 A
VE

N 
10

TH
 A

VE

SWAN AVE

PIONEER ST

SAINT HELENS ST

UNION ST

N 
58

TH
 A

VE

S 2
2N

D 
AV

E

RIVER RD

E H ST

S 1
0T

H 
AV

E

W WALNUT ST

MANOR WY

HAVEN WY

S 2
0T

H 
AV

E

P ARK 
AV E

CASCADE DR

E ARLINGTON ST

WILLOW ST

E HILLCREST DR

S 1
3T

H 
AV

E

S 1
0T

H 
AV

E

E ALDER ST

N 
65

TH
 A

VE

S 1
2T

H 
AV

E

S 3
6T

H 
AV

E

N 
3 0

TH 
AV

E

W PRASCH AVE

E BEECH ST

CASTLEVALE RD

PL
EA

SA
NT

 A
VE

W SPRUCE ST

S 5
TH

 A
VE

W  W ASH ING TON  ST

S 1
8T

H 
ST

DIVISION ST

E I ST

W ARLINGTON ST

CHERRY AVE

GA
RR

ET
SO

N GR
D

MCKINLEY AVE

S 9
TH

 S
TS 1

8T
H 

AV
E

S 10TH ST

CL INTON WY

WHITMAN ST

N 1
1T

H 
AV

E

E D ST

N 
48

TH
 A

VE

S 3
4T

H 
AV

E

W CHESTNUT AVE

SCENIC DR

E RACE ST

E PINE ST

N 6TH AVE

BONNIE DOONE AVE

W AR LING TON  ST

N 
4T

H 
ST

N 
34

TH
 A

VE

Myron Lake Willow Lake
Lake Aspen

.

Naches River

Naches River

Naches River
Berglund Lake

Rotary Lake

Yakima River

Yakima River

Gravel Pit Lake

Yakima River

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

F

F

G

G

H

H

I

I

J

J

K

K

L

L

M

M

N

N

7 7

6 6

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1

YAKIMA STREET INDEX N 44TH AVE PARK...............3G
AHTANUM YOUTH PARK...6I,7I,6J,7J
CAHALAN PARK..................5L
CHERRY PARK...................3J
CHESTERLEY PARK...............2G
EISENHOWER....................4G
FISHER GOLF...................4G
FRANKLIN PARK..............3H,4H
FULLBRIGHT PARK...............7L
GAILLEON PARK.................3E
GARDNER PARK..................5J
GILBERT PARK..................3F
KISSEL PARK................5G,5H
KIWANIS PARK...............3K,3L
LARSON PARK...................4I
LIONS PARK & POOL..........3J,4J
LOUDAN PARK...................7L
MCGUINNESS PARK...............3I
MILLER PARK...................2J
MILROY PARK...................3I
PORTIA PARK...................3I
RANDALL PARK..................5G
RAYMOND PARK..................4J
SARG HUBBARD PARK.............3L
SOUTHEAST COMMUNITY CENT......4K
SUMMITVIEW PARK...............3I
TIETON TERRACE PARK...........4H
WEST VALLEY COMMUNITY PARK.4D,5D
YAKIMA AREA ARBORETUM......4L,4M
YAKIMA SPORTSMAN STATE........4M

N 1ST AVE.....................3J
S 1ST AVE............3J,4J,5J,6J
1ST ST........................7L
N 1ST ST......................2J
S 1ST ST......................4K
N 2ND AVE.....................3J
S 2ND AVE............3J,4J,5J,6J
2ND ST........................6L
N 2ND ST...................2J,3J
S 2ND ST................3J,3K,4K
N 3RD AVE..................2J,3J
S 3RD AVE.....................5J
3RD ST........................7L
N 3RD ST................1J,2J,3J
S 3RD ST...................3K,4K
N 4TH AVE..................2J,3J
S 4TH AVE............3J,4J,5J,6J
4TH ST.....................6L,7L
N 4TH ST...................2J,3J
S 4TH ST......................3K
N 5TH AVE..................3I,3J
S 5TH AVE.........3J,4J,5J,6J,7J
5TH ST........................6L
N 6TH AVE.....................2I
S 6TH AVE...............3J,4J,6J
N 6TH ST...................2J,3K
S 6TH ST...................3K,4K
N 7TH AVE.....................3I
S 7TH AVE............3J,4J,5J,6J
N 7TH ST......................2K
S 7TH ST...................3K,4K
S 8TH AVE......3I,4I,3J,4J,5J,6J
N 8TH ST...................2K,3K
S 8TH ST...................3K,4K
N 9TH AVE.....................2I
S 9TH AVE......3I,4I,5I,6I,4J,6J
N 9TH ST......................3K
S 9TH ST...................3K,4K
N 10TH AVE....................2I

S 10TH AVE..............3I,4I,5I
S 10TH ST.....................3K
N 11TH AVE.................2I,3I
S 11TH AVE........3I,4I,5I,6I,7I
S 11TH ST.....................5K
S 12TH AVE........3I,4I,5I,6I,7I
S 12TH ST..................3K,4L
S 13TH AVE.................4I,5I
S 13TH ST...............3L,4L,5L
S 14TH AVE.................4I,5I
S 14TH ST..................4L,5L
N 15TH AVE.................2I,3I
S 15TH AVE.................4I,5I
N 15TH ST.....................2L
S 15TH ST...............3L,4L,5L
N 16TH AVE.................1I,2I
S 16TH AVE....................5I
S 16TH ST..................4L,5L
S 17TH AVE....................4I
S 17TH ST...............3L,4L,5L
N 18TH AVE.................2I,3I
S 18TH AVE..............4I,5I,7I
S 18TH ST...............3L,4L,5L
N 19TH AVE....................2I
S 19TH AVE....................4I
S 19TH ST.....................5L
N 20TH AVE....................2H
S 20TH AVE....................4H
S 20TH ST.....................5L
N 21ST AVE.................2H,3H
S 21ST AVE....................4H
N 22ND AVE.................2H,3H
S 22ND AVE....................4H
S 22ND ST..................4L,5L
N 23RD AVE.................2H,3H
S 23RD AVE....................4H
N 24TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 24TH AVE.................4H,5H
N 25TH AVE.................2H,3H

S 25TH AVE.................4H,5H
N 26TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 26TH AVE...........3H,4H,5H,6H
N 27TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 27TH AVE.................4H,5H
N 28TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 28TH AVE..............3H,4H,5H
N 29TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 29TH AVE....................4H
N 30TH AVE.................2H,3H
S 30TH AVE....................4H
N 31ST AVE....................3H
S 31ST AVE....................4H
N 32ND AVE.................2G,3G
S 32ND AVE....................4G
S 33RD AVE....................4G
N 33RD ST.....................2M
S 33RD ST..................3M,3N
N 34TH AVE.................2G,3G
S 34TH AVE.................4G,6G
N 34TH ST..................2M,3M
N 35TH AVE....................3G
S 35TH AVE....................4G
N 36TH AVE....................3G
S 36TH AVE..............4G,5G,6G
N 37TH AVE....................3G
S 37TH AVE.................4G,6G
N 37TH ST.....................2N
N 38TH AVE....................3G
S 38TH AVE..............4G,5G,6G
N 38TH ST.....................2N
N 39TH AVE.................2G,3G
S 39TH AVE.................3G,4G
N 39TH ST.....................2N
N 40TH AVE..............1G,2G,3G
S 40TH AVE...........4G,5G,6G,7G
N 40TH ST..................2N,3N
S 40TH ST.....................3N
N 41ST AVE.................2G,3G

S 41ST AVE..............4G,5G,6G
N 41ST ST..................2N,3N
S 41ST ST.....................3N
N 42ND AVE.................2G,3G
S 42ND AVE.................4G,7G
S 43RD AVE.................4G,5G
S 43RD ST.....................3N
N 44TH AVE.................3F,3G
S 44TH AVE.....4F,5F,6F,4G,5G,6G
N 45TH AVE....................3F
S 45TH AVE....................4F
S 45TH ST.....................3N
N 46TH AVE....................3F
S 46TH AVE.................3F,4F
N 47TH AVE.................2F,3F
S 47TH AVE..............4F,5F,6F
N 48TH AVE.................2F,3F
S 48TH AVE....................4F
N 49TH AVE....................3F
S 49TH AVE....................4F
N 50TH AVE.................2F,3F
S 50TH AVE.................3F,4F
N 51ST AVE....................2F
S 51ST AVE....................4F
N 52ND AVE....................3F
S 52ND AVE....................6F
N 53RD AVE.................2F,3F
S 53RD AVE.................4F,6F
S 54TH AVE.................4F,7F
N 55TH AVE....................3F
N 56TH AVE.................3E,3F
S 56TH AVE.................4E,4F
S 57TH AVE....................4E
N 58TH AVE.................2E,3E
S 58TH AVE.................3E,4E
N 59TH AVE....................3E
S 59TH AVE..............3E,4E,6E
N 60TH AVE....................3E
S 60TH AVE....................4E
N 61ST AVE....................3E
S 61ST AVE.................3E,4E
N 62ND AVE....................3E
S 62ND AVE..............3E,4E,7E
N 63RD AVE....................3E

S 63RD AVE.................3E,4E
N 64TH AVE....................3E
S 64TH AVE..............3E,4E,5E
N 65TH AVE....................3E
S 65TH AVE.................3E,4E
N 66TH AVE.................2E,3E
S 66TH AVE...........3E,4E,5E,6E
N 67TH AVE....................3E
S 67TH AVE..............3E,4E,5E
N 68TH AVE.................2E,3E
S 68TH AVE..............4D,3E,4E
S 69TH AVE........3D,4D,5D,6D,6E
N 70TH AVE....................3D
S 70TH AVE....................4D
S 71ST AVE....................4D
N 72ND AVE....................3D
S 72ND AVE.................4D,5D
S 73RD AVE.................5D,6D
N 74TH AVE.................2D,3D
S 74TH AVE........3D,4D,5D,6D,7D
S 75TH AVE.................4D,5D
N 76TH AVE....................3D
S 76TH AVE.................3D,4D
N 77TH AVE....................3D
N 78TH AVE.................2D,3D
N 80TH AVE.................2D,3D
S 80TH AVE.................4D,6D
S 81ST AVE.................3D,4D
N 82ND AVE....................3C
S 82ND AVE..............3C,4C,7C
S 83RD AVE....................4C
N 84TH AVE....................3C
S 84TH AVE.................5C,6C
N 85TH AVE....................3C
S 85TH AVE....................6C
S 85TH PL..................3C,4C
S 86TH AVE....................6C
S 87TH AVE....................4C
N 88TH AVE....................3C
S 88TH AVE...........3C,4C,5C,6C
N 90TH AVE....................3C
S 90TH AVE.................6B,7C
N 91ST AVE....................3C
S 91ST AVE....................5C

N 92ND AVE....................3C
S 92ND AVE....................4C
N 93RD AVE.................3B,3C
S 94TH AVE.................3B,4B
N 94TH PL.....................3B
N 96TH AVE....................3B
S 96TH AVE.................4B,5B
N 98TH AVE....................3B
N 99TH AVE....................3B
S 99TH AVE S..................7B
S 101ST AVE...................4B
S 101ST AVE S.................7B
N 112TH AVE...................3A
E A ST.....................3J,3K
W A ST.....................3I,3J
ADAMS ST......................4K
AHTANUM RD....................6E
W AHTANUM RD..................6K
AIRPORT LN....................6H
ALDER ST......................6L
E ALDER ST.................4K,4L
ALMO RD.......................4N
ALPINE WY..................3D,3E
ARBORETUM DR..................4L
E ARLINGTON ST................4K
W ARLINGTON ST....4E,4F,4G,4I,4J
AVALANCHE AVE.................3F
E B ST.....................3J,3K
W B ST........................3J
BAGGARLEY DR..................7E
BAKER ST...................4I,4J
BARGE ST......................3H
W BARGE ST....................3C
BARRS RD......................1N
BARTLETT PL...................2J
BAY ST.....................6K,7K
E BEECH ST.................3K,3L
BEL AIR DR.................3G,4G
BELL AVE......................4I
BELL RD.......................6N
BIRCH ST......................4L
BIRCHFIELD RD.................7N
W BIRCHFIELD RD............4M,4N
BONNIE DOONE AVE..............4H

BORLEY WY..................4D,5D
BOUCHER LN....................2L
BRACKETT AVE..................4H
BRISTOL WY.................4E,4F
BROWNE AVE....................3I
BUSINESS PARK WY...........6K,7K
BUWALDA LN....................2J
W CALIFORNIA ST...............7L
CANTER LN.....................7C
CAREY ST......................5L
CAROL AVE..................4G,5G
CARRIAGE HILL DR..............2F
CASCADE DR....................3F
CASCADE RD....................2M
CASTLEVALE RD..............2G,2H
CENTRAL AVE...................4K
CHALMERS ST...................3L
CHERRY AVE....................3I
E CHESTNUT AVE................3K
W CHESTNUT AVE.3B,3C,3D,3G,3I,3J
CHINOOK DR....................3D
CLARKE AVE....................3I
CLINTON WY.................4G,4H
CLOVER LN.....................1F
COLUMBUS ST...................6E
W COLUMBUS ST.................7L
COMMONWEALTH RD.........2M,2N,3N
CONESTOGA BLVD................2F
CONRAD AVE....................5H
COOLIDGE RD...................6C
CORNELL AVE...................5J
COUNTRY LN....................1A
W COURT ST....................7L
COWICHE CANYON RD.............2D
COYOTE SPRINGS RD.............1N
CREST DR......................2F
CRESTFIELD RD.................6E
CUSTER AVE....................3I
CUTOFF LN.....................2M
E D ST...............2J,3J,2K,3K
W D ST........................3J
DAZET RD......................5B
DIVISION ST...................4J
DOUGLAS DR.................3E,3F

S DRAPER RD...................6A
DWINELL DR....................1G
E E ST........................2J
EASY ST....................6D,6E
EHLER RD......................1C
EMMA LN.................7C,7D,7G
W EMMA ST.....................7L
ENGLEWOOD AVE...........3G,3H,3I
ESTES RD......................4A
E F ST.....................2J,2K
N FAIR AVE....................3K
S FAIR AVE.................3K,4K
FAIRBANKS AVE...........3G,3H,3I
FECHTER RD.................2F,2G
FOLSOM AVE....................3I
FRANKLIN ST...................6L
FREEWAY AVE...................7L
FREEWAY LAKE RD.........1J,1K,2K
FREMONT ST.................5I,5J
FRIEDLINE RD..................4A
N FRONT ST.................2J,3J
S FRONT ST....................3J
FRUITVALE BLVD................2H
N FUJI LP.....................6C
S FUJI LP.....................6C
E G ST........................2J
GARFIELD AVE..................3I
GARRETSON GRD.................1E
GILBERT RD.................7A,7I
GLACIER WY.................3E,3F
GLASPEY LN....................7I
GOODMAN RD.................7J,7K
GORDON RD.....................1J
GRANT ST......................4I
GREEN RIDGE DR................2F
GREGORY AVE...................5G
GUN CLUB RD...................4N
E H ST........................2J
HACKETT RD....................7A
HALL AVE......................3I
HAMILTON AVE..................5H
HAMM AVE......................4I
HARDY DR...................1M,2N
HARTFORD RD...................2L

HATHAWAY ST...................2I
HAVEN WY......................3E
HAWTHORN DR...................3C
HAYNES ST.....................4I
HENNESSY RD...................4B
E HENNING ST..................3N
HIGH ST....................3K,3L
E HILLCREST DR................2M
HILLTOP WY....................2F
HOME DR.......................4G
HOPPIS LN.....................5B
HUGHES RD.....................7B
E I ST........................2J
W I ST........................2J
ILER LN....................5K,5L
INDUSTRIAL WY.................7I
E J ST........................2J
W J ST.....................2H,2I
JADE PL.......................4D
JEFFERSON AVE..............3G,3I
JEROME AVE...........2H,3H,2I,3I
E K ST........................2J
KAIL DR.......................3C
KARIN DR......................2N
KARR AVE......................5H
KERN RD.......................2G
KERN WY.......................2G
KEYES RD...................3M,4M
N KEYES RD.................2M,3M
E KING ST..................5K,5L
W KING ST...............5D,5I,5J
KRISTI LN.....................1M
KROUM DR......................3N
LA SALLE ST...................4K
LANDON AVE..............4J,5J,6J
W LARCH AVE...................6G
LAUREL ST.....................2I
LEDWICH AVE................4J,5J
LEISURE LN....................5A
LEWIS AVE.....................3I
LILA AVE...................5G,5H
LILAC LN......................5L
E LINCOLN AVE...........3J,2K,3K
W LINCOLN AVE........3D,3E,3G,3H

LINDY LN......................5K
LOCKHART DR...................2N
LOCUST ST.....................6L
W LOGAN AVE.............5H,5I,5J
LONGFIBRE RD..................6K
LOOKOUT POINT DR...........1G,1H
LOREN AVE..................5H,5I
LOREN PL......................5D
LYNN PL.......................2L
LYONS LP......................6F
MACLAREN ST................4E,4I
MADERA WY..................2F,3F
MADISON AVE...................2I
MAIN ST....................6L,7L
MANOR WY......................5D
MAPLE AVE..................2N,3N
E MAPLE ST....................3K
MARKET ST.....................6L
MARSH RD......................2L
MCCULLOUGH RD..............7B,7G
MCKINLEY AVE...............3G,3I
MCLEAN DR.....................5G
MCNAIR AVE....................5L
E MEAD AVE....................5L
W MEAD AVE........5D,5E,5H,5I,5J
MEADOWBROOK RD....7B,7C,7E,7F,7J
MIDVALE RD....................4D
MIGUE WY......................1M
MOUNTAINVIEW AVE..............2N
MUNSTERMAN RD..............6A,6B
MUOTH WY......................2F
E N ST........................2J
N NACHES AVE...............2J,3J
S NACHES AVE...............3K,4K
NACHES HTS RD..............1C,1D
S NACHES RD...................1E
E NOB HILL BLVD............4K,4L
W NOB HILL BLVD...............4G
NOLA..........................2N
E O ST........................2J
OAK AVE....................6C,6G
OAK ST.....................2J,6L
OCCIDENTAL RD...........6B,6C,6E
OLD TOWN RD...................6L

OLMSTEAD CT...................4D
ORCHARD AVE...................3A
OREGON AVE....................3I
OSTER DR......................2M
E P ST........................2J
PACIFIC AVE...................4K
PAINTED ROCKS DR...........1D,1E
PARK AVE................3H,3I,7L
PARK LN.......................3I
PARSONS AVE................3E,4E
PEACH ST......................4J
PEAR AVE......................3B
PECKS CANYON RD...............2F
PENCE RD......................1E
PERRY ST...................5I,5J
PICKENS RD....................4E
E PIERCE ST...................5L
W PIERCE ST................5I,5J
PILOT LN......................2M
E PINE ST..................3J,3K
W PINE ST...............4J,7K,7L
PIONEER ST....................6J
PLATH AVE.....................5I
PLEASANT AVE...............4I,5I
PLUM LN.......................3F
POLLY LN......................3N
POPLAR ST..................2I,2J
POPLAR VIEW WY.............3C,3D
POWERHOUSE RD........2F,2G,2H,3H
W POWERHOUSE RD...............1F
W PRASCH AVE............4D,4I,4J
PRESSON LN....................5K
PRESSON PL....................5K
E Q ST.....................1J,2J
QUEEN AVE..................4I,5I
QUINCE ST..................2I,2J
E R ST........................1J
E RACE ST..................3K,4K
RACQUET LN....................5H
RAINIER PL....................6L
RAINIER ST....................4K
RANCH RITE RD.................4K
REST HAVEN RD.................1K
RICHEY RD............3D,3E,3F,3G

RIDGEWAY RD...................6B
RIVER RD...................2G,2H
RIVERSIDE RD..................5N
RIVERVIEW DR..................1J
ROCK AVE................4J,5J,6J
ROOSEVELT AVE..............3H,3I
ROSE PL.......................4G
W ROSE ST..................7K,7L
ROYER LN......................5I
ROZA HILL DR..................3N
RUDKIN RD..................5L,6L
RUSSELL LN....................5K
E S ST........................1J
SAINT HELENS ST............4I,4J
SALI RD.......................5D
SARA LP.......................5A
SCENIC CREST RD............4M,4N
SCENIC DR...............2C,2D,2F
N SCENIC DR...................2E
SCUDDER WY....................4N
SHELTON AVE...................4H
SIMPSON LN....................5L
SLIGER RD.....................4L
SNOWMOUNTAIN RD...............3F
SOLAR FUN DR...............3N,4N
SPOKANE ST..............5D,5I,5J
SPRING CREEK RD............5F,5G
E SPRUCE ST................3K,3L
W SPRUCE ST................4I,3J
STANLEY BLVD...............3H,4H
STEIN RD......................6A
STEWART ST.................4I,4J
STORM AVE.....................4G
STUMP RD......................6A
SUMMITVIEW AVE.............3E,3F
SUMMITVIEW EXT RD.............3A
SUMMITVIEW RD..............2A,3A
SURREY LN.....................2F
SWAN AVE...................2H,2I
TACOMA ST.....................7L
TAHOMA AVE....................5I
TENNANT LN....................5K
TERRACE HGTS DR...............3M
TERRY AVE.....................5E

THORP RD......................7N
TIETON DR.....................4E
UNION ST......................3K
UPLANDS WY.................3F,3G
E VALLEY MALL BLVD............6L
W VALLEY MALL BLVD.........6K,6L
VALLEY WEST AVE...............5D
VERTNER RD.................2C,2D
VICTORY LN....................3M
VIEWCREST PL...............3C,3D
VIEWMONT DR...................3C
E VIOLA AVE...................5L
W VIOLA AVE..........5F,5G,5H,5J
VOELKER AVE...................5K
WALLA WALLA ST.............6E,6F
E WALNUT ST................3J,3K
W WALNUT ST..........4G,4H,3I,3J
WARREN ACRES RD...............3N
E WASHINGTON AVE...........5K,5L
W WASHINGTON AVE...........5G,5H
W WASHINGTON ST...............7L
WHATCOM ST.................5J,6J
W WHITE ST....................7L
WHITMAN ST....................6J
WICKERSHAM RD.................3A
WIDE HOLLOW RD.............4B,5B
S WILEY RD.................6A,7A
WILLOW ST..................2H,2I
WILSON LN.....................4K
WINDCREST DR..................2F
WOODWINDS WY..................3C
E YAKIMA AVE...............3J,3K
W YAKIMA AVE...3C,3D,3E,3H,3I,3J
W YAKIMA ST...................7L
ZIER RD.......................5BPARKS INDEX

0 1 20.5
Miles


